                                                              BAT54W/AW/CW/SW
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  1                                                                 Version: D2102
200mA, 30V Schottky Barrier Diode
FEATURES
● Fast switching speed
● Low forward voltage
● Surface mount device type

trr - 5 ns
ORDERING AND MARKING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE
(1)
 MARKING PACKAGE PACKING
BAT54W RFG L4 SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BAT54AW RFG L42 SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BAT54CW RFG L43 SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BAT54SW RFG L44 SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BAT54W-B0 RFG L4 SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BAT54AW-B0 RFG L42 SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BAT54CW-B0 RFG L43 SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
BAT54SW-B0 RFG L44 SOT-323 3K / 7" Reel
Notes:
1. “G” means green compound (halogen free)
                                                              BAT54W/AW/CW/SW
Taiwan Semiconductor